Workhorse
for your applications
New AR ION®
is here together
with chromshell®
2
AR ION®
ARION® phases Particle size

CHROMSHELL®
47
Ordering information
2.6 µm CHROMSHELL®
all dimensions in mm
Phase 30 × 2.1 50 × 2.1 75 × 2.1 100 × 2.1 150 × 2.1
C18 Plus CSH-5722-GD21 CSH-5722-GG21 CSH-5722-GH21 CSH-5722-GI21 CSH-5722-GK21
C18-XB CSH-5749-GD21 CSH-5749-GG21 CSH-5749-GH21 CSH-5749-GI21 CSH-5749-GK21
C18-AB CSH-5750-GD21 CSH-5750-GG21 CSH-5750-GH21 CSH-5750-GI21 CSH-5750-GK21
C18 Polar CSH-5751-GD21 CSH-5751-GG21 CSH-5751-GH21 CSH-5751-GI21 CSH-5751-GK21
HILIC Plus CSH-5752-GD21 CSH-5752-GG21 CSH-5752-GH21 CSH-5752-GI21 CSH-5752-GK21
Si CSH-5753-GD21 CSH-5753-GG21 CSH-5753-GH21 CSH-5753-GI21 CSH-5753-GK21
2.6 µm CHROMSHELL®
all dimensions in mm
Phase 30 × 3.0 50 × 3.0 75 × 3.0 100 × 3.0 150 × 3.0
C18 Plus CSH-5722-GD30 CSH-5722-GG30 CSH-5722-GH30 CSH-5722-GI30 CSH-5722-GK30
C18-XB CSH-5749-GD30 CSH-5749-GG30 CSH-5749-GH30 CSH-5749-GI30 CSH-5749-GK30
C18-AB CSH-5750-GD30 CSH-5750-GG30 CSH-5750-GH30 CSH-5750-GI30 CSH-5750-GK30
C18 Polar CSH-5751-GD30 CSH-5751-GG30 CSH-5751-GH30 CSH-5751-GI30 CSH-5751-GK30
HILIC Plus CSH-5752-GD30 CSH-5752-GG30 CSH-5752-GH30 CSH-5752-GI30 CSH-5752-GK30
Si CSH-5753-GD30 CSH-5753-GG30 CSH-5753-GH30 CSH-5753-GI30 CSH-5753-GK30
2.6 µm CHROMSHELL®
all dimensions in mm
Phase 50 × 4.6 75 × 4.6 100 × 4.6 150 × 4.6 250 × 4.6
C18 Plus CSH-5722-GG46 CSH-5722-GH46 CSH-5722-GI46 CSH-5722-GK46 CSH-5722-GM46
C18-XB CSH-5749-GG46 CSH-5749-GH46 CSH-5749-GI46 CSH-5749-GK46 CSH-5749-GM46
C18-AB CSH-5750-GG46 CSH-5750-GH46 CSH-5750-GI46 CSH-5750-GK46 CSH-5750-GM46
C18 Polar CSH-5751-GG46 CSH-5751-GH46 CSH-5751-GI46 CSH-5751-GK46 CSH-5751-GM46
HILIC Plus CSH-5752-GG46 CSH-5752-GH46 CSH-5752-GI46 CSH-5752-GK46 CSH-5752-GM46
Si CSH-5753-GG46 CSH-5753-GH46 CSH-5753-GI46 CSH-5753-GK46 CSH-5753-GM46
CHROMSHELL®
48
Column protection
CHROMSHELL® UHPLC columns can be protected by means of a guard system or by using an appropriate